

BY: Economic Matters Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 460
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with “allowing” in line 6 down through “report;” in line 7; and strike beginning with “and” in line 10 down through “Committee” in line 14.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, strike in their entirety lines 23 through 35, inclusive.

On page 3, in line 38, strike “(2)” and substitute “(1)”.

On page 4, strike in their entirety lines 3 through 7, inclusive; in line 8, strike “EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN SUBSECTION (I) OF THIS SECTION, ANY” and substitute “Any”; in line 11, after “section;” insert “AND”; strike beginning with the semicolon in line 12 down through “COMMITTEE” in line 32; and in line 33, strike “(K)” and substitute “(i)”.

On page 5, in line 3, strike “(L)” and substitute “(j)”; in line 20, after “sector;” insert “and”; strike in their entirety lines 21 through 27, inclusive; in line 28, strike “(V)” and substitute “(iii)”; strike in their entirety lines 30 through 35, inclusive; and in line 36, strike “(6)” and substitute “(4)”.

On page 6, in line 1, strike “(7)” and substitute “(5)”; in lines 3 and 12, strike “(M)” and “(N)”, respectively, and substitute “(K)” and “(L)”, respectively.